
ST MARY'S PARENTS & FRIENDS - PIE DRIVE FUNDRAISER

SUPPLIED BY TATURA HOT BREAD

Please return forms and money by Wed 1st June Pickup Wed 15th June

STUDENT NAME: _______________________________________ CLASS: _____________________________________

PARENT NAME: _________________________________________ PARENT PHONE NO: _________________________________

Family Family Family Family Family Family Family Cheese Family Family Chicken Family Quiche Family TOTAL

NAME Apple Pie Apricot Pie Blueberry Meat Pie Potato Pie Mushroom & Bacon Pie Curry Pie & Vegie Pie Cheese & Bacon Vegie Quiche $

$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $13.50 $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $16.70 $12.00 $12.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL NUMBERS

continued over page 



ST MARY'S PARENTS & FRIENDS - PIE DRIVE FUNDRAISER

SUPPLIED BY TATURA HOT BREAD

STUDENT NAME: _______________________________________ CLASS: _____________________________________

PARENT NAME: _________________________________________ PARENT PHONE NO: _________________________________

Vanillla TOTAL

Slices

NAME (2 pack) $

$8.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL NUMBERS

Lamingtons

(4 Pack)

$13.00

Vanilla 

Slices

(4 pack)

$16.00$5.50 $5.00

Large

Sausage 

Rolls

$4.50

Plain Pie

(Standard

Size) Size) 

Meat & Veggie 

Pastie (Standard


