

## **ST MARY'S PARENTS & FRIENDS - PIE DRIVE FUNDRAISER** SUPPLIED BY TATURA HOT BREAD



Please return forms and money by Wed 1st June Pickup Wed 15th June

\_\_\_\_\_

CLASS: \_\_\_\_\_

STUDENT NAME: \_\_\_\_ 

	PARENT NAME:					PARENT	PHONE NO	D:					
	NAME	Family Apple Pie \$8.00	Family Apricot Pie \$8.00	Family Blueberry \$8.00	Family Meat Pie \$13.50	Family Potato Pie \$14.50	Family Mushroom \$14.50	Family Cheese & Bacon Pie \$14.50	Family Curry Pie \$14.50	Family Chicken & Vegie Pie \$16.70	Family Quiche Cheese & Bacon \$12.00	Family Vegie Quiche \$12.00	TOTAL \$
1													
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
	TOTAL NUMBERS												

continued over page



## ST MARY'S PARENTS & FRIENDS - PIE DRIVE FUNDRAISER SUPPLIED BY TATURA HOT BREAD



	STUDENT NAME:			CLASS:				
	PARENT NAME:							
	NAME	Plain Pie (Standard Size) \$5.50	Meat & Veggie Pastie (Standard Size) \$5.00	Large Sausage Rolls \$4.50	Vanillla Slices (2 pack) \$8.00	Vanilla Slices (4 pack) \$16.00	Lamingtons (4 Pack) \$13.00	TOTAL \$
1	1		,					
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8			<u> </u>					
9			'					
10			Į'					
11		′	<u> </u> '	′				
12			<u> </u> '					
13			Į'					
14								
15			<u> </u> '					
	TOTAL NUMBERS				1			